## ELOUERA SKI CLUB LTD Pygmy Possum Lodge, Charlotte Pass Village & Castaway Unit, Shoal Bay

## NOMINATION FOR COMMITTEE 2022

I hereby nominate
(full name of candidate) as * PRESIDENT
* PRESIDENT  * DIRECTOR of Elouera Ski Club Ltd.
(* Cross out where applicable)
The term of office of the elected President is from the Annual General Meeting for the year ended 31st March 2022, to the Annual General meeting for the year ending 31st March 2023.
The term of office of the elected Director is from the Annual General Meeting for the year ended 31st March 2022, to the Annual General meeting for the year ending 31st March 2024. Note the director term is two years.
SIGNED Member Number  Nominator
SIGNED Member Number
SIGNED Member Number
I accept the nomination as above
Nominations must be completed and emailed or mailed to the Secretary to arrive prior to Monday 25 <sup>th</sup> July 2022. Addresses are:
The Secretary Elouera Ski Club Ltd PO Box 135 Darlinghurst NSW 1300
Email: secretary@eloueraskiclub.asn.au